Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2016 Waikato Champs

Newcomer DWAS
Men 3rd 267: Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)

Men 2nd 204: Raynaldo Combrinck (Akl NorWest)
Men Ist 341: Yinzhou Gao (Chch)

Women 3rd 279: Bernice Quartermain (Tauranga)
Women 2nd 372: Shari Walker (Chch)

Women st 258: Bree Still (Palmerston N)

Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 278: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

Men 2nd 255: Robert Veale (Akl Kohi)
Men Ist 251: Michael Li (Akl Kohi)
Women 3rd 253: Jasmine Atiga (Akl NorWest)
Women 2nd 281: Brieanna Evans (Chch)
Women st 271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 272: Dale Urwin (Tauranga)

Men 2nd 275: Tom Swarbrick (Chch)
Men Ist 350: Anthony Zhou (Melbourne)
Women 3rd 297: Alison Barry (Akl E&S)
Women 2nd 340: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Women 1st 351: Alissa Thompson (Chch)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2016 Waikato Champs

Advanced B DWAS

Men 3rd 234:
Men 2nd 298:
Men Ist 250:
Women 3rd 240:
Women 2nd 210:
Women 1st 249:

Advanced A DWAS

Men 3rd 365:
Men 2nd 222:
Men Ist 206:
Women 3rd 228:
Women 2nd 221:
Women st 229:

Champion DWAS

Men 3rd 300:
Men 2nd 285:
Men Ist 230:
Women 3rd 354:
Women 2nd 245:
Women 1st 218:

Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)
Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties)

Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)

Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Mark Hodges (Akl Kohi)

Alan Mason (Akl Central)
Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)
Sue Murdock (Taranaki)

Holly Rabone (Tauranga)
Favsta Fernandez (Akl Kohi)

Henry Claydon (Tauranga)
Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)
Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)
Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)
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2016 Waikato Champs

Adam & Eve Adv Female

Couples 3rd 240: Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
Couples 2nd 221:
Couples 1st 347: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)

Holly Rabone (Tauranga)

Adam & Eve Adv Male

Couples 3rd 206: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)
Couples 2nd 222:
Couples 1st 284:

Alan Mason (Akl Central)
Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd 337:
Couples 2nd 350:
Couples st 286:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 281:
Couples 2nd 340:
Couples st 370:

Triples

Couples 3rd 366:
Couples 2nd 275:
Couples 1st 250:

Bruce Barlass (Chch)
Anthony Zhou (Melbourne)
Jeremy Wilson (Chch)

Brieanna Evans (Chch)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)

Martyn Johnson (Akl Kohi)
Tom Swarbrick (Chch)
Grant Green (Akl NorWest)

251:
260:
265:

259:
256:
254:

271:
268:
336:

351:
271:
245:

287:
340:
252:

Michael Li (Akl Kohi)
Joshua Thiele (Palmerston N)
Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Ally Baldwin (Palmerston N)
Toni Ransfield (Akl NorWest)
Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Michelle Destreel (Tauranga)
Lucy Smith (Dunedin)

Alissa Thompson (Chch)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)

Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Kohi)
Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Denise Green (Akl NorWest)

229: Favsta Fernandez (Akl Kohi)
271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
249: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
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2016 Waikato Champs

Dance Off Intermediate

Couples 3rd 278:
Couples 2nd 265:
Couples 1st 275:

Dance Off Advanced

Couples 3rd 284:
Couples 2nd 352:
Couples 1st 206:

45 and Over New/Int

Couples 3rd 337:
Couples 2nd 344
Couples st 262:

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 353:
Couples 2nd 267:
Couples st 204:

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)
Tom Swarbrick (Chch)

Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)
Cory Pace (Akl Kohi)
Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)

Bruce Barlass (Chch)
Bruce Williams (Akl Central)
Jetf Churchward (Chch)

Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)
Raynaldo Combrinck (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 341:
Couples 2nd 265:
Couples 1st 278:

Yinzhou Gao (Chch)
Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

340:
254:
271:

249:
354:
347:

338:
296:
263:

258:
266:
202:

336:
254:
271:

Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)
Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)

Susan Pearson (Chch)
Vicky Keary (Akl Counties)
Joanne George-Scott (Chch)

Bree Still (Palmerston N)
Ruby Bennett (Palmerston N)
Anais Ash-Doherty (Akl NorWest)

Lucy Smith (Dunedin)
Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
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2016 Waikato Champs

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 275:
Couples 2nd 331:
Couples 1st 350:

Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 241:

Couples 2nd 366:
Couples 1st 250:

Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 234:

Couples 2nd 284:
Couples st 222:

Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 206:

Couples 2nd 285:
Couples st 230:

Team - Int/Adv
Couples 2nd 399:

Couples 1st 400:

Tom Swarbrick (Chch)
Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest)
Anthony Zhou (Melbourne)

Shay Earnshaw (Akl NorWest)
Martyn Johnson (Akl Kohi)
Grant Green (Akl NorWest)

Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)
Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)
Alan Mason (Akl Central)

Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)
Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)
Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Team Tauranga (Tauranga)

Team Kohi (Akl Kohi)

340:
289:
351:

240:
210:
249:

229:
281:
221:

347:
245:
218:

Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Sarah Spence (Akl NorWest)
Alissa Thompson (Chch)

Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Favsta Fernandez (Akl Kohi)
Brieanna Evans (Chch)
Holly Rabone (Tauranga)

Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)
Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)
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