Newcomer DWAS

Men	3rd	267: Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)
Men	2nd	204: Raynaldo Combrinck (Akl NorWest)
Men	1st	341: Yinzhou Gao (Chch)
Women	3rd	279: Bernice Quartermain (Tauranga)
Women	2nd	372: Shari Walker (Chch)
Women	1st	258: Bree Still (Palmerston N)

Intermediate B DWAS

Men	3rd	278: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
Men	2nd	255: Robert Veale (Akl Kohi)
Men	1st	251: Michael Li (Akl Kohi)
Women	3rd	253: Jasmine Atiga (Akl NorWest)
Women	2nd	281: Brieanna Evans (Chch)
Women	1st	271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Intermediate A DWAS

Men	3rd	272: Dale Urwin (Tauranga)
Men	2nd	275: Tom Swarbrick (Chch)
Men	1st	350: Anthony Zhou (Melbourne)
Women	3rd	297: Alison Barry (Akl E&S)
Women	2nd	340: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Women	1st	351: Alissa Thompson (Chch)

Advanced B DWAS

Men	3rd	234: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)
Men	2nd	298: Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties)
Men	1st	250: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Women	3rd	240: Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
Women	2nd	210: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)
Women	1st	249: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Advanced A DWAS

Men	3rd	365: Mark Hodges (Akl Kohi)
Men	2nd	222: Alan Mason (Akl Central)
Men	1st	206: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)
Women	3rd	228: Sue Murdock (Taranaki)
Women	2nd	221: Holly Rabone (Tauranga)
Women	1st	229: Favsta Fernandez (Akl Kohi)

Champion DWAS

Men	3rd	300: Henry Claydon (Tauranga)
Men	2nd	285: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)
Men	1st	230: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
Women	3rd	354: Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)
Women	2nd	245: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Women	1st	218: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Adam &	Eve Adv	v Female		
Couples	3rd	240: Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)	251: Michael Li (Akl Kohi)	
Couples	2nd	221: Holly Rabone (Tauranga)	260: Joshua Thiele (Palmerston N)	
Couples	1st	347: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)	265: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)	
Adam &	Eve Adv	v Male		
Couples		206: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)	259: Ally Baldwin (Palmerston N)	
Couples	2nd	222: Alan Mason (Akl Central)	256: Toni Ransfield (Akl NorWest)	
Couples	1st	284: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)	254: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)	
Adam &	Eve Inte	ermediate		
Couples	3rd	337: Bruce Barlass (Chch)	271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)	
Couples	2nd	350: Anthony Zhou (Melbourne)	268: Michelle Destreel (Tauranga)	
Couples	1st	286: Jeremy Wilson (Chch)	336: Lucy Smith (Dunedin)	
Battle of	the Sexe	es		
Couples	3rd	281: Brieanna Evans (Chch)	351: Alissa Thompson (Chch)	
Couples	2nd	340: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)	271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)	
Couples	1st	370: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest)	245: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)	
Triples				
Couples	3rd	366: Martyn Johnson (Akl Kohi)	287: Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Kohi)	229: Favsta Fernandez (Akl Kohi)
Couples	2nd	275: Tom Swarbrick (Chch)	340: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)	271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Couples	1st	250: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)	252: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)	249: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Dance Off Intermediate

Couples	3rd	278: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)	340: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Couples	2nd	265: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)	254: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
Couples	1st	275: Tom Swarbrick (Chch)	271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Dance Off Advanced

Couples	3rd	284: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)	249: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	352: Cory Pace (Akl Kohi)	354: Sandra Guerreiro (Akl Kohi)
Couples	1st	206: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)	347: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)

45 and Over New/Int

Couples	3rd	337: Bruce Barlass (Chch)	338: Susan Pearson (Chch)
Couples	2nd	344: Bruce Williams (Akl Central)	296: Vicky Keary (Akl Counties)
Couples	1st	262: Jeff Churchward (Chch)	263: Joanne George-Scott (Chch)

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples	3rd	353: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)	258: Bree Still (Palmerston N)
Couples	2nd	267: Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)	266: Ruby Bennett (Palmerston N)
Couples	1st	204: Raynaldo Combrinck (Akl NorWest)	202: Anais Ash-Doherty (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 341: Yinzhou Gao (Chch)

Coupies	514	s iii i manea eae (enen)	sso. Eury simin (Buntum)
Couples	2nd	265: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)	254: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
Couples	1st	278: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)	271: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

336: Lucy Smith (Dunedin)

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples	3rd	275: Tom Swarbrick (Chch)	340: Kirsty Prattley (Chch)
Couples	2nd	331: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest)	289: Sarah Spence (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	350: Anthony Zhou (Melbourne)	351: Alissa Thompson (Chch)

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples	3rd	241: Shay Earnshaw (Akl NorWest)	240: Amber Horner (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	366: Martyn Johnson (Akl Kohi)	210: Mandy Robinson (Akl Kohi)
Couples	1st	250: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)	249: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples	3rd	234: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)	229: Favsta Fernandez (Akl Kohi)
Couples	2nd	284: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)	281: Brieanna Evans (Chch)
Couples	1st	222: Alan Mason (Akl Central)	221: Holly Rabone (Tauranga)

Champion Freestyle

Couples	3rd	206: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest)	347: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)
Couples	2nd	285: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)	245: Nikita Grindle (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	230: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)	218: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Team - Int/Adv

Couples	2nd	399: Team Tauranga (Tauranga)
Couples	1st	400: Team Kohi (Akl Kohi)